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    Not Rated Yet

Sales price 84,99 €

Salesprice with discount 
Incl. VAT 21%: 14,75 €

Description
Some products have a kind of cult following. For each manufacturer, facing
a crowd of satisfied clients is not only an enormous joy but also
confirmation that the product is right.
Following up the popularity of the Urban Tactical Pants®, we have released
their new version – Urban Tactical Flex Pants®. Even though the main
construction of the pants is the same as in the UTP, there are some major
changes. The most important change is the fabric – we now use nonelastic
NyCo fabric, one of the most durable clothing fabrics available. To
maintain freedom of movement, we have added VersaStretch® elastic panels in
the crotch and back neck area. The cut and pocket layout retain a civilian
look to keep anonymity, while providing full functionality for tactical
use. The elastic hook-and-loop-closed belt allows easy adjustment, and wide
belt loops accommodate belts as wide as 50 mm, including all Helikon-Tex®
tactical belts: EDC, UTL, or Cobras.

Key Features

Elastic waistband with Velcro fastener
50 mm wide belt loops
Two key loops, D-ring or karabiner compatible
Classic jeans-style ‘neck’ shape prevents riding down
Two internal low-profile pockets
Two classic front pockets with reinforced edges for gear clips
Two wide back pockets
Two slim back pockets - depth-adjustable
Two thigh cargo pockets with YKK® reverse

Page 1/2
www.lynxgear.lv
+371 2022 8895

https://www.lynxgear.lv


Online store WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV
Company: SIA LATLYNX
info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668
Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No.
LV45403038162,
Legal address: Baznīcas iela 8,
Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads,
LV-5101, LATVIJA
Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494
AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

ORDER CONFIRMATION
(THIS IS NOT INVOICE, DO NOT PAY ACCORDING TO THIS)

Two front Velcro-closed flapped pockets for a smartphone or AR
magazine
Low Profile Insert Pads compatible
Cuffs with cord channels
Elastic VersaStretch® panels in the crotch and neck area
YKK® zippered fly

Specifications

Weight: 626g
Material: 50% Cotton / 50% Nylon
EUROPEAN PATENT No: 001832254-0001
US PATENT No: D696,487 S

Size Chart
Tolerance for the dimensions given in the table is +/- 2 cm (applies only
to clothing).
Size
(CM)

XS S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

Waist (l
oose/str
etched)

75 / 83 80 / 88 85 / 93 90 / 98 95 / 103 100 /
108

105 /
113

110 /
118

Length (
short/re
gular/lo
ng/x-
long)

102.5 /
108 /
113.5 /
119

103 /
108.5 /
114 /
119.5

103.5 /
109 /
114.5 /
120

104 /
109.5 /
115 /
120.5

104.5 /
110 /
115.5 /
121

105 /
110.5 /
116 /
121.5

105.5 /
111 /
116.5 /
122

106 /
111.5 /
117 /
122.5

Inseam (
short/re

gular/lo
ng/x-
long)

76.2 /
81.3 /

86.4 /
91.4

76.2 /
81.3 /

86.4 /
91.4

76.2 /
81.3 /

86.4 /
91.4

76.2 /
81.3 /

86.4 /
91.4

76.2 /
81.3 /

86.4 /
91.4

76.2 /
81.3 /

86.4 /
91.4

76.2 /
81.3 /

86.4 /
91.4

76.2 /
81.3 /

86.4 /
91.4

Brand Country: Poland
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