

Online store WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV Company: SIA LATLYNX

info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668 Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No.

LV45403038162,

Legal address: Baznīcas iela 8, Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads, LV-5101, LATVIJA

Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494 AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

ORDER CONFIRMATION

Not Rated Yet



Sales price 84,99 €

Salesprice with discount Incl. VAT 21%: 14,75 €

Description

Some products have a kind of cult following. For each manufacturer, facing a crowd of satisfied clients is not only an enormous joy but also confirmation that the product is right.

Following up the popularity of the Urban Tactical Pants®, we have released their new version — Urban Tactical Flex Pants®. Even though the main construction of the pants is the same as in the UTP, there are some major changes. The most important change is the fabric — we now use nonelastic NyCo fabric, one of the most durable clothing fabrics available. To maintain freedom of movement, we have added VersaStretch® elastic panels in the crotch and back neck area. The cut and pocket layout retain a civilian look to keep anonymity, while providing full functionality for tactical use. The elastic hook—and—loop—closed belt allows easy adjustment, and wide belt loops accommodate belts as wide as 50 mm, including all Helikon—Tex® tactical belts: EDC, UTL, or Cobras.

Key Features

- Elastic waistband with Velcro fastener
- 50 mm wide belt loops
- Two key loops, D-ring or karabiner compatible
- Classic jeans-style 'neck' shape prevents riding down
- Two internal low-profile pockets
- Two classic front pockets with reinforced edges for gear clips
- Two wide back pockets
- Two slim back pockets depth-adjustable
- Two thigh cargo pockets with YKK® reverse

Page 1/2

Online store WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV Company: SIA LATLYNX info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668 Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No. LV45403038162,

Legal address: Baznīcas iela 8, Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads, LV-5101, LATVIJA

Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494 AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

- ORDER CONFIRMATION • Two front Velcro-closed flapped pockets for a smartphone or AR magazine
- Low Profile Insert Pads compatible
- Cuffs with cord channels
- Elastic VersaStretch® panels in the crotch and neck area
- YKK® zippered fly

Specifications

• Weight: 626g

• Material: 50% Cotton / 50% Nylon • EUROPEAN PATENT No: 001832254-0001

• US PATENT No: D696,487 S

Size Chart

Tolerance for the dimensions given in the table is \pm 2 cm (applies only to clothing).

co crothing,.							
Size XS (CM)	S	М	L	XL	XXL	XXXL	XXXXL
Waist (175 / oose/str etched)	′83 80 / 88	8 85 / 93	90 / 98	95 / 103	3 100 / 108	105 / 113	110 / 118
Length (102.	5 / 103 /	103.5 /	104 /	104.5 /	105 /	105.5 /	106 /
short/re108	/ 108.5 /	109 /	109.5 /	110 /	110.5 /	111 /	111.5 /
gular/lo113.	5 / 114 /	114.5 /	115 /	115.5 /	116 /	116.5 /	117 /
ng/x- 119	119.5	120	120.5	121	121.5	122	122.5
long)							
Inseam (76.2	2 / 76.2 /	76.2 /	76.2 /	76.2 /	76.2 /	76.2 /	76.2 /
short/re 81.3	8 / 81.3 /	81.3 /	81.3 /	81.3 /	81.3 /	81.3 /	81.3 /
gular/lo86.4	86.4 /	86.4 /	86.4 /	86.4 /	86.4 /	86.4 /	86.4 /
ng/x- 91.4	91.4	91.4	91.4	91.4	91.4	91.4	91.4
long)							

Brand Country: Poland

Page 2/2